WALL PACKS
Commercial and Industrial LED Lighting
 WPX Series  pg. 2
 AWP03 Series  pg. 4
 RWP Series  pg. 6
 DWS Series  pg. 8
 MWP2 Series  pg. 10
 CWP03 Series  pg. 12
 CWP04 Series  pg. 14
CONTENTS
THE
WPX
SERIES
The most versatile architectural
wall pack in Canada
Colour tunable with 120-347V driver
NEW!
WPX SERIES MODELS
PRODUCT CODE WATTS COLOUR TUNABLE LUMENS VOLTAGE
WPX-30W-3CCT-UD 30W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 3,764 lm 120-347V
WPX-50W-3CCT-UD 50W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 6,343 lm 120-347V
WPX-80W-3CCT-UD 80W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 9,566 lm 120-347V
WPX-120W-3CCT-UD 120W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 14,499 lm 120-347V
WPX SERIES ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
PRODUCT CODE
WPX-T2S Type 2 Optics for 30W and 50W WPX Wall Packs
WPX-T2L Type 2 Optics for 80W, 100W, and 120W WPX Wall Packs

options available
(sold separately)
Colour Tunable
 3000K/4000K/5000K
5018387
THE
AWP03
SERIES
Versatile architectural wall pack with a slim
profiile that fits almost any
outdoor lighting application
Dark sky compliant in fully lowered position
NEW!
AWP03 SERIES MODELS
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE
AWP03-20W-D-40K-LV 20W 4000K 2,593 lm 120-277V
AWP03-40W-D-40K-LV 40W 4000K 5,155 lm 120-277V
AWP03-40WS-40K-UD 10W-40W 4000K 5,149 lm 120-347V
AWP03-80W-D-40K-UD 80W 4000K 9,999 lm 120-347V
AWP03-120W-D-40K-UD 120W 4000K 15,702 lm 120-347V
AWP03 ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
PRODUCT CODE
HD06VCRH 120-347V Photocell
HD06-TUBE Extension for HD06VCRH

CREE Chips
Superior Anodized Paint Finish
(Black)
Heavy Die-Cast
Aluminum
Oversized Heat Sink
for superior thermal management
2 Independent
Rotatable Modules
to offer flexible light control
(60W/80W)
25W/40W feature 1 Rotatable Module
60W/80W feature 2 Independent Rotatable Modules
RWP SERIES MODELS
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE
RWP-25W-40K 25W 4000K 3,324 lm 120-277V
RWP-25W-50K 25W 5000K 3,280 lm 120-277V
RWP-40W-40K 40W 4000K 5,238 lm 120-277V
RWP-40W-50K 40W 5000K 5,131 lm 120-277V
RWP-60W-40K 60W 4000K 7,809 lm 120-277V
RWP-60W-50K 60W 5000K 7,853 lm 120-277V
RWP-80W-40K 80W 4000K 10,598 lm 120-277V
25W/40W
THE
RWP
SERIES

½" NPT Plugs
for conduit or
controls
THE
MWP2
SERIES
THE
CWP03
SERIES
Classic Style Wall Packs
Ideal for security, warehouse, entryway
lighting, and more
Features high impact polycarbonate optics
CWP03 SERIES MODELS
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE
CWP03-40W-40K 40W 4000K  5,536 lm 120-277V
CWP03-40W-40K-HV 40W 4000K 5,587 lm 277-480V
CWP03-40W-50K 40W 5000K 5,686 lm 120-277V
CWP03-40W-50K-HV 40W 5000K 5,663 lm 277-480V
CWP03-60W-40K 60W 4000K 8,787 lm 120-277V
CWP03-60W-40K-HV 60W 4000K 8,146 lm 277-480V
CWP03-60W-50K 60W 5000K 8,931 lm 120-277V
CWP03-60W-50K-HV 60W 5000K 8,195 lm 277-480V
CWP03-80W-40K 80W 4000K 11,159 lm 120-277V
CWP03-80W-40K-HV 80W 4000K 11,056 lm 277-480V
CWP03-80W-50K 80W 5000K 11,410 lm 120-277V
CWP03-80W-50K-HV 80W 5000K 11,121 lm 277-480V
CWP03-120W-40K 120W 4000K 17,244 lm 120-277V
CWP03-120W-40K-HV 120W 4000K 17,014 lm 277-480V
CWP03-120W-50K 120W 5000K 17,671 lm 120-277V
CWP03-120W-50K-HV 120W 5000K 17,113 lm 277-480V
High Impact (shatterproof)
Polycarbonate Optics
for precision beam control
and vandal resistance

www.csc-led.com  l  13
THE
CWP03
SERIES
THE
CWP04
SERIES
Classic Style Wall Packs
Ideal for security, warehouse, entryway
lighting, and more
Ideal for entryway and exterior
security lighting
NEW!
CWP04 SERIES MODELS
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE
CWP04-40W-3CCT-UD 40W 3000K/4000K/5000K  5,623 lm 120-347V
CWP04-60W-3CCT-UD 60W 3000K/4000K/5000K 8,208 lm 120-347V
CWP04-80W-3CCT-UD 80W 3000K/4000K/5000K 11,071 lm 120-347V
CWP04-120W-3CCT-UD 120W 3000K/4000K/5000K 16,942 lm 120-347V
Colour Tunable
3000K/4000K/5000K
Borosilicate
Glass LensBuilt-in Photocell